
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 3
Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

263 Rider 263 1:41.425 5  1 141,986 

123 Rider 123 1:45.163 7 3.738 2 3.738 136,939 

122 Rider 122 1:45.183 8 0.020 3 3.758 136,909 

103 Rider 103 1:46.073 3 0.890 4 4.648 135,768 

71 Rider 71 1:46.945 3 0.872 5 5.520 134,658 

253 Rider 253 1:47.370 7 0.425 6 5.945 134,129 

102 Rider 102 1:47.406 6 0.036 7 5.981 134,079 

111 Rider 111 1:47.465 3 0.059 8 6.040 134,009 

78 Rider 78 1:47.504 5 0.039 9 6.079 133,959 

112 Rider 112 1:47.560 4 0.056 10 6.135 133,888 

139 Rider 139 1:47.709 6 0.149 11 6.284 133,698 

119 Rider 119 1:48.024 4 0.315 12 6.599 133,309 

13 Rider 13 1:48.386 4 0.362 13 6.961 132,868 

104 Rider 104 1:48.432 4 0.046 14 7.007 132,808 

81 Rider 81 1:48.968 2 0.536 15 7.543 132,159 

107 Rider 107 1:49.109 7 0.141 16 7.684 131,989 

140 Rider 140 1:49.181 6 0.072 17 7.756 131,897 

85 Rider 85 1:49.652 5 0.471 18 8.227 131,329 

121 Rider 121 1:50.027 4 0.375 19 8.602 130,889 

77 Rider 77 1:50.461 6 0.434 20 9.036 130,368 

125 Rider 125 1:51.227 7 0.766 21 9.802 129,468 

76 Rider 76 1:51.421 5 0.194 22 9.996 129,249 

68 Rider 68 1:51.653 6 0.232 23 10.228 128,978 

75 Rider 75 1:51.786 5 0.133 24 10.361 128,828 

126 Rider 126 1:51.803 6 0.017 25 10.378 128,808 

132 Rider 132 1:52.205 6 0.402 26 10.780 128,346 

101 Rider 101 1:52.467 3 0.262 27 11.042 128,045 

96 Rider 96 1:52.478 4 0.011 28 11.053 128,037 

86 Rider 86 1:52.522 5 0.044 29 11.097 127,979 

264 Rider 264 1:52.543 2 0.021 30 11.118 127,954 

262 Rider 262 1:52.824 7 0.281 31 11.399 127,638 

79 Rider 79 1:52.880 7 0.056 32 11.455 127,579 

89 Rider 89 1:53.020 6 0.140 33 11.595 127,418 

127 Rider 127 1:53.110 7 0.090 34 11.685 127,319 

28 Rider 28 1:53.116 4 0.006 35 11.691 127,305 

91 Rider 91 1:53.208 7 0.092 36 11.783 127,208 

106 Rider 106 1:53.274 3 0.066 37 11.849 127,138 

134 Rider 134 1:53.298 6 0.024 38 11.873 127,109 

70 Rider 70 1:53.314 7 0.016 39 11.889 127,088 

120 Rider 120 1:53.359 6 0.045 40 11.934 127,039 

118 Rider 118 1:53.474 6 0.115 41 12.049 126,908 

16 Rider 16 1:53.656 8 0.182 42 12.231 126,709 

  1:41.425    5   263 : Rider 263 ()
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113 Rider 113 1:53.697 2 0.041 43 12.272 126,658 

108 Rider 108 1:53.897 6 0.200 44 12.472 126,438 

82 Rider 82 1:54.181 7 0.284 45 12.756 126,129 

185 Rider 185 1:54.220 7 0.039 46 12.795 126,079 

114 Rider 114 1:54.221 7 0.001 47 12.796 126,079 

88 Rider 88 1:54.419 4 0.198 48 12.994 125,858 

83 Rider 83 1:54.608 6 0.189 49 13.183 125,658 

124 Rider 124 1:55.032 2 0.424 50 13.607 125,186 

116 Rider 116 1:55.103 4 0.071 51 13.678 125,119 

109 Rider 109 1:55.541 5 0.438 52 14.116 124,636 

117 Rider 117 1:56.061 3 0.520 53 14.636 124,075 

92 Rider 92 1:56.117 3 0.056 54 14.692 124,017 

72 Rider 72 1:56.352 4 0.235 55 14.927 123,768 

95 Rider 95 1:56.789 5 0.437 56 15.364 123,307 

110 Rider 110 1:57.155 5 0.366 57 15.730 122,916 

94 Rider 94 1:57.246 7 0.091 58 15.821 122,828 

115 Rider 115 1:57.365 4 0.119 59 15.940 122,698 

74 Rider 74 1:57.909 7 0.544 60 16.484 122,138 

99 Rider 99 1:58.119 6 0.210 61 16.694 121,918 

98 Rider 98 1:58.522 2 0.403 62 17.097 121,508 

97 Rider 97 1:59.562 3 1.040 63 18.137 120,445 

138 Rider 138 2:06.454 3 6.892 64 25.029 113,887 

93 Rider 93 2:06.504 4 0.050 65 25.079 113,836 

100 Rider 100 2:07.738 4 1.234 66 26.313 112,736 

129 Rider 129 2:08.130 3 0.392 67 26.705 112,395 

  1:41.425    5   263 : Rider 263 ()
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